THALES S.A.

THALES S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000121329

Overview

2024/07/09 10:21:21
Price

154.00 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.10% (0.15)

FR0000121329
HO

Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

31,796 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

154.00 EUR (41)
154.10 EUR (163)
153.65 EUR
154.15 EUR
152.60 EUR
153.85 EUR
153.532647 EUR
16,323
2,506,113.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/28 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348693,158755832,200720846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121329&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121329&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b83b56f31caccab01f60be4e04defa794a9402c27dd13d2873c8c26ea2cb7594&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bbafd3477c0330e1a&time=1720600611&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2c1b5224effddc9c7cb94ed508ddfa242e19bd43939e14352828213cbbc76e7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2bc8011bfd125b4b6&time=1720600611&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccf70da3eeaf92eccde995b35ce90654ce4c03bc8a2c44a7590912bb7846a057&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e27c3e533cb9f6b5&time=1720600611&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e567aec87f8afbfcd692d7b3ed911066b1256b7ee92fabceea3885114f11150&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57ee0c5aeae53c1ce&time=1720600611&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=646984901f92c04834214b993ee1f315b3bfcc76d8a3635f951a21aee2affe55&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e3ac0e60827619b02&time=1720600611&tool=RSC

THALES S.A.

Details

2024/07/09 10:21:21

Price

154.00 EUR

Difference (] 0.10% (0.15)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000121329
Symbol HO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,796 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 154.00 EUR (41)
Ask (Ask size) 154.10 EUR (163)
Open 153.65 EUR
High 154.15 EUR
Low 152.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 153.85 EUR
VWAP 153.532647 EUR
Volume (pcs) 16,323
Trading volume 2,506,113.00
Number of trades 676
Last size 35
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +12.22% +16.64% +74.83%
Perf (abs.) +16.75  +21.95  +65.85
Beta 0.97 0.61 0.27
Volatility  27.35 23.73 25.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for THALES S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
07/09

Tradegate 2024/ 10:20
07/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:31
07/09

Munich 2024/ 08:19
07/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

Price

153.50 EUR

154.05 EUR

153.65 EUR

154.05 EUR

154.00 EUR

154.36 EUR (189,013
159.28 EUR (242,150
155.60 EUR (258,526

174.50 EUR (2024/06/07
131.45 EUR (2024/02/13

174.50 EUR

)
)
)
143.98 EUR (236,412)
)
)
)
)

(
(2024/06/07
(

126.65 EUR (2023/10/05

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.04 10

0.01 4

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000121329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22778723

THALES S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/01

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

08:16

21:33

10:21

08:10

08:08

153.50 EUR

160.41 USD

154.00 EUR

153.30 EUR

153.55 EUR

0.00

0.05

2.51

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22778723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24269100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20337

THALES S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

THALES

Contact Details
THALES SA

Tour Carpe Diem, 31, Place des Corolles -

92400 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-57-77-80-00

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patrice Caine

Yannick
Assouad

Alexandra
Boucheron

Christophe
Salomon

Clement de
Villepin

Isabelle Simon
Millar Crawford
Pascal Bouchiat
Pascale

Sourisse
Philippe

Duhamel
Philippe Keryer
Philippe Knoche
Philippe Vallée

Roque Carmona

Stéphane
Lhopiteau

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alexis Zajdenweber
Ann Taylor
Anne Rigail

Anne-Claire
Taittinger

Anne-Marie Hunot-
Schmit

Bernard Fontana
Charles Edelstenne
Delphine Gény-
Stephann

Loic Rocard

Loik Segalen
Marianna Nitsch
Marie-Frangoise

Walbaum

Nadine Relier-
David

Philippe Lépinay

Eric Trappier

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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